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County	 PIT	Coordinator	

Name	
Email	Address	 Phone	Number	

Atlantic	 Beth	Joseph	 bjoseph@jfsatlantic.org	 609-822-7409	
Bergen	 Michael	Pagan	 mpagan@co.bergen.nj.us	 201-336-6972	
Burlington	 Eric	Arpert	 earpert@co.burlington.nj.us		 609-265-5028	
Camden	 Shantel	Garner	 sgarner@cpachvi.org	 609-435-8437		
Cape	May	 Sabrina	Hand	 sabrina.hand@co.cape-may.nj.us	 609-465-1055		
Cumberland	 Cindy	Lebron	 cynthia.lebron@camdendiocese.org	 	856-383-1762	
Cumberland	 Diane	Strozyk	 dianest@co.cumberland.nj.us	 856-453-2171	
Essex	 Anthony	Puglisi	 apuglisi@admin.essexcountynj.org	 973-621-2542	
Hudson	 Carol	Saint	Hilaire	 csainthilaire@hcnj.us	 201-369-4520	
Hunterdon	 Christine	

Hammerstone	
chammerstone@co.hunterdon.nj.us	 908-788-1253	

Mercer	 Marygrace	Billek	 mbillek@mercercounty.org	 609-989-6849	
Mercer	 Julie	Willmot	 willmot@mercercounty.org	 		
Middlesex	 Melyssa	Lewis	 melyssa.lewis@co.middlesex.nj.us	 732-745-4276	
Middlesex	 Stacey	Bersani	 stacey.bersani@co.middlesex.nj.us	 732-745-4338	
Middlesex	 Melissa	Bellamy	 melissa.bellamy@co.middlesex.nj.us	 732-745-2922		
Monmouth	 Laura	Kirkpatrick	 laura.kirkpatrick@co.monmouth.nj.us	 732-431-7310	x	8843	
Monmouth	 Jennifer	Nelson	 jennifer.nelson@co.monmouth.nj.us	 732-431-7310x	7474	
Morris	 Danielle	Pera	 dpera@mhamorris.org	 973-334-3496	x.	334	
Morris	 Larry	Ragonese	 lragonese@co.morris.nj.us	 973-285-6015	
Ocean	 Carol	Latif	 ochrelief@yahoo.com	 732-505-HELP	
Passaic	 Charles	Featherson	 charlesf@passaiccountynj.org	 973-881-2834	
Passaic	 Pamela	Owen	 pamelao@passaiccountynj.org	 973-881-2835	
Salem	 Rebecca	Gower	

Ferguson	
beccagower@hotmail.com	 856-935-3600	x	21	

(w)/609-202-4136	(c)	
Somerset	 Jeremy	Hirsch	 hirsch@co.somerset.nj.us	 908-541-5756	
Sussex	 Christine	Florio	 cflorio@sussex.nj.us	 973-940-5200	x	1381	
Union	 Sebastian	D'Elia	 Sdelia@ucnj.org	 908-527-4419	
Warren	 Art	Charlton	 acharlton@co.warren.nj.us	 908-475-6580	

	


